1 Subminiature Toggle Switch  A9T
Subminiature Toggle Switch
A9T
Double-sided clip contact mechanism
combined with see-saw action.
• Gold-plated clip contact and cleaning mechanisms ensure high reliability.
• Specially designed to prevent grease entry into the contact portion.
• Sealed against flux entry.
• Washable, equivalent to IP64 (IEC-60529).
Ordering Information
■List of Models
● DIP Terminal Models
● Right Angle Terminal Models
RoHS Compliant
Security Control Boards
Electric Power Instrumentation
Program Controllers
Typical Applications
Actuator Shapes Standard
Quantity per bag
Switching Functions
SPDT DPDT
ON --- ON A9T11-0011 A9T21-0011
100
ON OFF ON A9T12-0011 A9T22-0011
(ON) --- ON A9T13-0011 A9T23-0011
(ON) OFF (ON) A9T14-0011 A9T24-0011
(ON) OFF ON A9T15-0011 A9T25-0011
Actuator Shapes Standard
Quantity per bag
Switching Functions
SPDT DPDT
ON --- ON A9T11-0012 A9T21-0012
100
ON OFF ON A9T12-0012 A9T22-0012
(ON) --- ON A9T13-0012 A9T23-0012
(ON) OFF (ON) A9T14-0012 A9T24-0012
(ON) OFF ON A9T15-0012 A9T25-0012
Subminiature Toggle Switch  A9T 2
● Vertical Mount Terminal Models
Note: 1. (ON) shows Momentary.
2. Switching Functions show the view from the side of Type and Brand name marking.
3. Actuator does not stop at "-" position.
Specifications
■Ratings/Characteristics
Actuator Shapes Standard
Quantity per bag
Switching Functions
SPDT DPDT
ON --- ON A9T11-0013 A9T21-0013
100
ON OFF ON A9T12-0013 A9T22-0013
(ON) --- ON A9T13-0013 A9T23-0013
(ON) OFF (ON) A9T14-0013 A9T24-0013
(ON) OFF ON A9T15-0013 A9T25-0013
Switching capacity 50 mA at 60 VAC/DC, 1 μA (minimum current) at 20 mVAC/DC
Ambient operating temperature -20 to 80 °C 60% RH max. (with no icing or condensation)
Ambient operating humidity 45 to 85%RH (5 to 35 °C )
Insulation resistance 1,000 MΩ min. (Initial value)